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2022 ANNUAL REPORT

ENTITY INFORMATION

ENTITY NAME: THE TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION,
ARIZONA CHAPTER, INC.

ENTITY ID: 08908404

ENTITY TYPE: Domestic Nonprofit Corporation

CHARACTER OF BUSINESS: PROFESSIONAL, COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL, OR TRADE

AUTHORIZED SHARES:

ISSUED SHARES:

STATUTORY AGENT INFORMATION

STATUTORY AGENT NAME: Megan Livengood
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 4302 E Devonshire Ave, PHOENIX, AZ 85018
MAILING ADDRESS:

KNOWN PLACE OF BUSINESS
Att: Megan Livengood, 4302 E Devonshire Ave, PHOENIX, AZ 85018
PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS

PRINCIPAL INFORMATION
Director: BRIAN EVANS - 1347 N GREENFIELD RD SUITE 103, MESA, AZ, 85205, USA - - Date of Taking
Office: 01/01/2016

Director: Bryce Suzuki - 2 N Central Ave, Ste 2100, PHOENIX, AZ, 85004, USA - bryce.suzuki@bryancave.com -
Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2017

Director: CARL OSBERG - 4909 N 44TH STREET, PHOENIX, AZ, 85018, USA - - Date of Taking Office:
01/01/2016

Director: CHAS HARVICK - 2 N CENTRAL AVENUE SUITE 1200, PHOENIX, AZ, 85004, USA - - Date of Taking
Office: 01/01/2016

Director: CHRISTOPHER KAUP - 2525 E CAMELBACK ROAD SUITE 700, PHOENIX, AZ, 85016, USA - - Date
of Taking Office: 01/01/2016

Director: Donald Hulke - 3946 E. Glenrosa Ave, Phoenix, AZ, 85018, USA - dhulke@legion-financial.com - Date of
Taking Office: 01/01/2016

Director: GEORGE CUNNINGHAM - PO BOX 67087, PHOENIX, AZ, 85082, USA - - Date of Taking Office:
01/01/2016

Director: Holly Daetwyler - 4909 N. 44th Street, PHOENIX, AZ, 85018, USA - hdaetwyler@mca-financial.com -
Date of Taking Office: 11/01/2021

Director: Michael Galen - Renaissance One, Two North Central Avenue, PHOENIX, AZ, 85004, USA -
michael.galen@quarles.com - Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2020

Director: Nathaniel Curtis - 7201 E. Camelback Rd, #250, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 85251, USA -



22052413035772

ncurtis@resolutecommercial.com - Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2020

Director: NICOLE MANQOS - 7201 E CAMELBACK ROAD SUITE 250, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 85251, USA -
NManos@resolutecommercial.com - Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2016

Director: Tyler Rives - 3200 E Camelback Rd, Ste 295, PHOENIX, AZ, 85018, USA - trives@pivotalgroup.com -
Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2019

President: Richard Peil - 2355 E. Camelback Road, Suite 830, PHOENIX, AZ, 85016, USA - rpeil@brileyfin.com -
Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2021

Treasurer: Johnathan Evans - 1347 N. Greenfield Rd., Suite 103, MESA, AZ, 85205, USA -
evans@guarantysolutions.com - Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2021

Vice-President: Kevin Pearce - 729 E Vinedo Ln, TEMPE, AZ, 85284, USA - Kpearce@NorthMillCapital.com -
Date of Taking Office: 01/01/2020

SIGNATURE
President: Richard Peil - 05/24/2022



